2013 HAMILTON TIGER-CATS SCHEDULE

DAY
THUR
THUR

FRI

SUN

SAT

SUN

SAT

FRI

FRI

SAT

FRI

SAT

FR

SAT

FR
MON
SUN
SAT
SAT

DATE

JUNE 13
JUNE 20
JUNE 28
JULY 7
JULY 13
JULY 21
JULY 27
AUGUST 2
AUGUST 16
AUGUST 24
AUGUST 30
SEPTEMBER 7
SEPTEMBER 13
SEPTEMBER 21
SEPTEMBER 28
OCTOBER 4
OCTOBER 14
OCTOBER 20
OCTOBER 26
NOVEMBER 2

AWAY
HAMILTON
WINNIPEG
HAMILTON

EDMONTON
WINNIPEG
HAMILTON

SASKATCHEWAN
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
WINNIPEG
HAMILTON
B.C.
HAMILTON

MONTREAL
CALGARY
HAMILTON
TORONTO
HAMILTON

MONTREAL
HAMILTON

HOME
MONTREAL
HAMILTON
TORONTO
HAMILTON
HAMILTON
SASKATCHEWAN
HAMILTON
EDMONTON
WINNIPEG
HAMILTON
B.C.
HAMILTON
CALGARY
HAMILTON (in Moncton

HAMILTON
TORONTO
HAMILTON
MONTREAL
HAMILTON
WINNIPEG

TIME (Eastern)

7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
5:00 p.m.
6:30 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
9:00 p.m.
8:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
10:00 p.m.
4:00 p.m.
9:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.
7:00 p.m.
4:30 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
1:00 p.m.
2:00 p.m.




