2013 HAMILTON TIGER-CATS SCHEDULE

DAY	DATE	AWAY	HOME	TIME (Eastern)
THUR	JUNE 13	HAMILTON	MONTREAL	7:00 p.m. –
THUR	JUNE 20	WINNIPEG	HAMILTON	7:00 p.m.
FRI	JUNE 28	HAMILTON	TORONTO	7:00 p.m.
SUN	JULY 7	EDMONTON	HAMILTON	5:00 p.m.
SAT	JULY 13	WINNIPEG	HAMILTON	6:30 p.m.
SUN	JULY 21	HAMILTON	SASKATCHEWAN	7:00 p.m.
SAT	JULY 27	SASKATCHEWAN	HAMILTON	7:30 p.m.
FRI	AUGUST 2	HAMILTON	EDMONTON	9:00 p.m.
FRI	AUGUST 16	HAMILTON	WINNIPEG	8:00 p.m.
SAT	AUGUST 24	WINNIPEG	HAMILTON	1:00 p.m.
FRI	AUGUST 30	HAMILTON	B.C.	10:00 p.m.
SAT	SEPTEMBER 7	B.C.	HAMILTON	4:00 p.m.
FRI	SEPTEMBER 13	HAMILTON	CALGARY	9:00 p.m.
SAT	SEPTEMBER 21	MONTREAL	HAMILTON (in Moncton)	4:00 p.m.
SAT	SEPTEMBER 28	CALGARY	HAMILTON	6:00 p.m.
FRI	OCTOBER 4	HAMILTON	TORONTO	7:00 p.m.
MON	OCTOBER 14	TORONTO	HAMILTON	4:30 p.m.
SUN	OCTOBER 20	HAMILTON	MONTREAL	1:00 p.m.
SAT	OCTOBER 26	MONTREAL	HAMILTON	1:00 p.m.
SAT	NOVEMBER 2	HAMILTON	WINNIPEG	2:00 p.m.

